Dri	Form
F111	FUIIII

PAT		IOTIFI	Sta	of New	w Jersey	RATE	MENT	C	heck	# 25	89	0		
TN# 11595				to NJAC				(a)	E C	G	П	W	E	E
Date of Notification (1) 6/3/2019			Name of	Building			(2) Alice Wolfe	IU	L U		U	U	1	
Agencies Notified Type Notification		+	Street Ad	ddress	Lota	10 017	wide vvoile		111	A1	E	201	0	- 11
▼ EPA									UU.	N -	C	201	9	
DEP Amended			City, Sta	te, Zip Co		aata	N.I. 00007	L						
X DOL Amendment # ☐ Emergency (in		-	Name of	Contact	Briag	ewate	er, NJ 08807		ASBES ephone				OL 8	_
□ DOH justification) □ DCA □ Cancellation				Greg Wa	atts			Tele	priorie »	NUMBE	l-vii		Nichelle sone	Mingration
				LITY INFO		ON			The same of the sa					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residential	Place (3)					Type of Facility	(4)						
Street Address							School (K-	er 8 (Othe						
							Other (i.e. etc.)	private &	k comme	rcial b	uild	ings,	home	
City (5) Bridgewater, NJ 08807							Square Feet 1400	# of	Floors 1			dg. A		
County (6)			County C				Current Use (P	rior if bei	ng demo	lished		, ,		-
Somerset				ISE ONLY))	_								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov MECS	vner (8)		ASCM	l No.			of Abatement Co ens Environm			s, Inc				
Street Address PO Box341							Address Box 322							
City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515							state, Zip Code stown, NJ 085	01						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber			Telephor	ne No. 8-4070		Teleph	none No. 259-9688		License	E INDIANA				
	Schedule			Date (11)		0.556.50.50	of OSHA Monito	r	00+00				-	-
6/13/2019			21/2019	9		MEC								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check							Address Box 341							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:					_	City, S	state, Zip Code	8515						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					1	0110.	3.0111010, 140 0	0010			-	-	100	-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		tenova emolit				-	Full Containr Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pr Non-Exempt	re ocedure	ă					
CONCINE OF THE MERCHINA	Is	Locati	on				a mon Exompt	1		100.0		Abate	ment	
Location of	1	Normal d Sole	ly			cription				-		Ту	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	intenar todial S (12)	nce/		thermal:	system ing, VA		(5	mount Specify For LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosura
	Yes	No	N/A										Ġ.	
1st floor		X				VAT		9	60 sf		7			
Garage		X			Trans	ite Pa	inels	3	70 sf	2	2			_
			-											-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste /	Cubic `	Yards	Name o	f Registe	ered Land	dfill				_
Stevens Environmental Services		1000	lauler ID 18292	No.	of Was		Fairle	s Land						
City, State Allentown, NJ					Dispos 6/21	al Date /2019			A					
Completed by Mahlon E. Stevens	Title Proje	ct Ma	anager		Si	ignatur	/	/		Date 6/	3/2	019		

FX# 11594 CZ2071 (111)	oo I		ATION	te of New OF ASBE o NJAC 8	STOS	ABATE			Towns usually common security to the security of the security	DIE	C	E	V	7 [
Date of Notification (1) 06/03/2019				Building (Natura				irces			JUN	- 5	201	9
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial Amended Amendment Emergency (City, Stat	Idress IN F re, Zip Con, NJ 08	de	1 W	AY	CNZ	229	ASB	ESTO: LICE	S CO	NTR I G	OL I
DOH justification) Cancellation	iricidaling	1	lame of Al Payr			2-00			1	ephone Nu		- 10	191	
Name of Facility 18/6	DI (0)		FAÇIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON	_							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin Columbie Lake Dam Power House Street Address							- : 8	of Facility (4 School (K-1: Subchapter	2)	er Ihan K-1	21			
1 3000 46				5				Other (i.e. p etc.)			ial build	-8		28,
City (5) Knowlton Township							Squar	e Feet	# 0	f Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Warren	P 201 10.1 (47.5) The Control of Control	(County C STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Curre	nt Use (Pric	or if bei	ng demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (USA Environmental	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				ement Con pany Inc.		(9)				
Street Address 344 W. State Street	1						Addres Piaget	s Avenue						
City, State, Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08618						City, S	State, Zi							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm William Waisgarber		100	elephon	ne No. 6-8101			none No 253-8			License I	No.			
Start Date (10) 06/12/2019	Scheduled 06/13/20		pletion D	Date (11)				A Monitor		L				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only One)						Addres							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other – Describe: exterior	Period of Ab	ateme	ent				State, Zi							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novati molitic					Mir Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod n-Exempted	e cedure					
* *	2000	ocatio	25500					TEXOTIPIO	1 () () ()	0.110111110	100	Abate Ty	ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Main Custoo	Solel tenan	y by ce/		tos Cont thermal surfa		Material s insula AT, or		(3	mount Specify F or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A										ate	ro'
Exterior	X					Roofing				75 SF	x			
						lashing				40 SF	×			
						Sealan	t		9	00 SF	×			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		I N.	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Registe	ered Landf	ill			
Newark Carting Inc		Ha	auler ID 409		of Wa			GROW						
City, State Newark, NJ					Dispo	sal Date)	City, Stat Morrisv		Α				
Completed by Voytek Roszkowski	Title Presid	ent			18	Signat ur	5	les el	·Os	1	ate 06/03/2	2019		

NOCK	N		CATION	te of New OF ASBE o NJAC 8	STOS	ABATE				IB)		6			1
Date of Notification (1) 06/03/2019				Building (P Natura				rces				JU	N -	5	20
Agencies Notified Type Notification		5	Street Ad	dress			73			- Comment				201	
EPA X Initial			304	NF	17CH	W	H	CNZ	29	district the state of the state	ASE			COI	
X DEP Amended X DOL Amendment	44			e, Zip Coon, NJ 08								-			named a
Emergency			Name of		025				Tale	nhana !	U. mala a				
X DOH justification) DCA		10000	Al Payr							phone i			10	DI	
Cartesiation				ITY INFO	RMATI	ON	0.00	X	61	5-1-	55	-	17	11	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin				3			Туре	of Facility (4)						
Columbie Lake Dam Power House							s	school (K-12	2)						
Street Address								Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pr				uildi	nac l	nomo	
1 20076 (16		_					The state of the s	tc.)	ivate o	COMMINE	riciai b	unu	nys, i	ionie	210
City (5) Knowlton Township							Squar	e Feet	# of	Floors		Blo	lg. Aç	je	
·									<u></u>						
County (6) Warren			County C STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Currer	nt Use (Prio	r if beir	ng demo	olished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No		Name	of Ahat	ement Cont	ractor	(9)		_	_		
USA Environmental	0 111101 (0)		7100111					pany Inc.	ractor	(3)					
Street Address						2	Addres								
344 W. State Street		٠				208	Piaget	Avenue							
City, State, Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08618							State, Zi	p Code 07011							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No			none No	400-008-011		Licens	e No	-			
William Waisgarber				6-8101			253-8			00704					
Start Date (10)	Schedule		pletion [Date (11)				IA Monitor							
06/12/2019	06/13/2					VMC	Com	pany Inc.							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	ck Only On	e)				Street	Addres	S							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe: exterior	Period of A	batem Hours	ent		_	City, S	State, Zi	p Code				-		-	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovat emoliti				 	Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Proc n-Exempted	edure					1	
	le	Location	on						1/0//					ment	_
Location of	N	Iormall	ly		De	scription	ı of				_		Ту	pe ,	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		d Solel intenar			tos Con	taining N	Material			mount		_		щ	П
TO BE ABATED , , In Facility	00000	odial S		(i.e.	thermal surfa	system cing, VA		ition,		pecify or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		(12)				niscella			10000	_ 5.5 		lova	oair	sula	JUSC
	Yes	No	N/A									-		ate	O
Exterior	X				F	Roofin	3		17	75 SF	×				_
9 4					f	lashin	g		14	10 SF	×				
					5	Sealan	t		9	0 SF	×				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1 250	JDEP W			Yards		Name of F	Registe	ered Lar	ndfill				_
Newark Carting Inc		1 22 2	lauler ID 5409	No.	of Wa	ste		GROW	S						
City, State		100	0408		Dieno	sal Date		City, State	2						
Newark, NJ					Disho	sai Dalt	•	Morrisvi		Α					
Completed by	Title				1 5	Signatur	e~				Date				
Vovtek Roszkowski	Dres	dent			,	1		1 0			06/0	2/2	010		

B & G proj. #: 2019-137

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Inv#1159= , Check # 9345

	200	NO. AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PERSON								angeriane.	
Date of Notification	(1)	Nam	ne of Build	ding Owne	r/Operator (2)			INE	CEIV	E	m
10 16 1/10 13	1/1191	CI	nristoph	er Sonk	oly						-
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on Stree	et Addres	S					IIIN 5 001		M
☐ EPA	X Initial								JUN - 5 2019		
☐ DEP		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	State, Zi								
X DOL	Amenda	nent N	laplewo	od, NJ	07040				ESTOS CONTR	L&	
X DOH	Cancella	1 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	e of Cont	act				Telephone	Number	EROUNIE	estant on a
☐ DCA	☐ Caricella		Christop	her Son	koly					=	
				FACI	LITY INFORM	ATION	81				
Name of facility wh	nere abatement is	s taking place	(3)				T	Type of Facility (4			
Christopher S	Sonkolv							School		12)	
Street Address									pter 8 (Other than I Private/Commercial		
Street Address								Bldgs./H	lomes, etc.		
		T County	(6)			L 0	-t. Codo (7)	Square Feet #	f of Floors B	g. Ag	je
City (5)		County					nty Code (7) te use only)	Current Use (Pric	or if being demolish	(b	
Maplewood,	NJ 07040	Esse	X			,		residential			
Name of Monitoring	ng Firm Hired by I	Bldg. Owner (8)	T	ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)		200	
	11						B & G Restorati	on, Inc.			
Street Address							Street Address 105 Ryerson R	oad			
City, State, Zip Coo	la .				_		City, State, Zip Code				
City, State, Zip Co.	16						Lincoln Park, I	NJ 07035			
Project Manager fo	r Monitoring Firm	1	Pho	ne Numb	er		Telephone Number		License Number		
							(973)696-686		00378	_	
Scheduled Start Da	ate (10)	Sched. C	Completio	n Date (1)		Name of OSHA Moni B & G Restorat				
06/13/2019		06/14	/2019				Street Address			_	
Occupancy Status	During Abatemen	nt (Check only	y one)	MOKENSTER.			105 Ryerson R	oad	20		
	d/vacated during erformed outside						City, State, Zip Code				
Describe:		or normal lac	ality flours	o-			Lincoln Park, N	J 07035			
Other-Descr						$-\bot$				====	
Scope of Work (cl	1000					П	Full Containment w/neg	native pressure	Glovebag proced	re	
	× ¬	Renovation	00.15			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Mini-enclosure	gative pressure	Non-friable proc		
>3 sf or >3 lf	Ш	≥160 sf or ≥2		sed solely		<u> </u>	Willi-Eliciosure		R R		
Location of asbestos-co	ntaining	by maintena				ion of a	sbestos-containing	Amount	e e m p	n	E n
material to b	e	staff(12)	2000 P. CO. 1000		material			(Specify SI	For o a	c a	C
abated in fac	Cility (13)	Yes	No	N/A		NV-1// 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		/	V i	р	_
crawl space				X	pipe insul	lation		6 If	X	무	早
boiler room				×	pipe			10 lf		X	井
										井	ዙ
					1					片	H
Registered Waste	Hauler	INIDEE	Hauler II	D# 1 C	ubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registered	Landfill		<u> </u>	
B & G Restora	ation, Inc.	19	563		1		Grand Centra				
City, State Lincoln Park,	NJ			Disposal I 06/	Date 14/2019		City, State Pen Argyl, PA				
Completed by (Pri		Title Secretary	/Treasu	ırer	Signature		Gordana Luna		Date 06/03/2019		

					ate of New						hec	k#	2589	91		-
IN# 11592	MAG				OF ASBE				Г	m	E	C	E		\mathbb{V}	
Date of Notification (1) 6/1/20	19			Name o	f Building (ers Acader	M		BIA		F 0	010	Office and the name
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1		Street A	ddress							JUN		9 2	019	11
× EPA	× Initial					85	0 New	mar	Springs R	1.						
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen	A 1000	_	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co		croft, N	NJ C	7738		AS	BEST	OS C			ř
N DOH	Emergency justification)		-	Name o	f Contact		100			Tel	ephon	e Num	The state of the last		***************************************	- CARLES
× DOH □ DCA	Cancellation			E	Ed - AJ C	Celiano	Mech	١.				8) 296		17		
				FACI	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON							_	9	
Name of Facility Where A		ng Place (3	3)	100000				Тур	e of Facility (4)							
Reside	ntial Faculty								School (K-12))						
Street Address									Subchapter 8	(Oth				1000000	restricted to	İ
								×	Other (i.e. pri etc.)	vate 8	& com	mercia	l build	ings,	home	
City (5)	J 07738								are Feet	# 0	f Floor	s	1000	dg. A	-	
County (6)				County	Code (7)				rent Use (Prior	if hai	na der	molich				1-
Monmo	outh				USE ONLY)			Cui	ieni ose (Filor	II Del	ng dei	110115116	eu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	/ No		Name	of Ah	atement Contr	actor	(9)					-
MECS	i med by banding	Owner (o)		7,001	1110.				Environmen			ces. Ir	nc.			
Street Address							Street			W7 - 1						-
PO Box341							POE		5.5 Su							1
City, State, Zip Code		77.					City, S	State.	Zip Code							-
Chesterfield	, NJ 08515								n, NJ 08501							
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm		T	Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	none	No.		Licer	nse No).			-
Bill Weisga	rber			609 29	98-4070		609 2	259-	9688		004	93				
Start Date (10) 6/13/2019		Schedule		mpletion /21/201	Date (11)		Name MEC		SHA Monitor						10-10-1	
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Che	ck Only Or	ne)				Street	Addr	ess							-
Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Entire	Period of /	hatar	ment			PO E	Box 3	341							
Abatement Performe Other – Describe:									Zip Code ield, NJ 085	15						
Scope of Work (Check All	That Annly)		V==				Once	Storn	Cia, 140 000	10						-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	тист,рргу)		Renova Demoli				×	N	ull Containmen lini-Enclosure lovebag Proce		n Nega	itive Pr	essur	е		
		_				w182 323 m	L	l N	on-Exempted (*) and	d Non-	-Friable				
		2478	Locat											Abate Ty	ment	
Location	The reserve and the second	100,000	Norma				scription		109-32-300	10				1 9	T	-
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA		Ma	intena	ince/	Asbest	os Cont thermal	aining N systems	/lateri s insi	al (ACM)		mount Specify	-	ZD		En	ū
In Facilit		Cust	todial (12)	Staff?	(,,,,,,	surfa	cing, VA	T, or			or LF		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosuro
(13)			(12)			other n	niscellar	neous)			30	oval	air	sula	2 2
		Yes	No	N/A											te	,
1st floo	r		X			Fitting	gs - Va	alves	i		8 sf		Х			
	-															
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		l N	NJDEP W	laste	Cubic	Vardo		Name of Re	agista	arod!	andfil				-
Stevens Environment			14 22	Hauler ID	No.	of Was			Fairless			ariuliii				
City, State				10232	-	Dienos	al Date		City, State	1						-
Allentown, NJ						570,000	/2019		Morrisvill	e, P	Α					
Completed by		Title		1100 <u></u>			ignature	1118	4 1/	/		Date	e	-		-
Mahlon E. Stevens		A	ct M	anager			11	111	1/			4770400	6/1/2	019		

Pri : Form

IN # 11591													Pr t	t For
CK 5087 CM	a B	(Pu	ATION or suant to	te of New OF ASBE o NJAC 8	STOS A :60 and	12:120)	D	E	CE			Cyr manufacture (V)	STREET, STREET
Date of Notification (1) 6/3/2019				Building C De Med		perator	(2)	The second secon	mental and and	JUN -	5 20	19		NAME OF THE OWNER,
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA DEP Amended Amendment	#	C		dress e, Zip Coo nd Lakes		7422			ASE	ESTOS LICEN	CONTI VSING	ROL&		a service and service and service
Emergency (justification) DCA Cancellation		N	Name of						Tel	ephone N	umber		-	
	DI (0)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	NC	Tuna	of Facility /	4)					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residential Street Address	J Place (3)							of Facility (School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	2) 8 (Oth	er than K-	·12)	dinas ha	nnr s	
City (5)		45-3 					Squar	etc.) re Feet	# 0	f Floors	Е	Bldg. Age	-	_
Little Ferry NJ 07643 County (6)			County C	ode (7)				nt Use (Pric	2 or if bei	ing demoli		04 Yea	ar — -	
Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Comega Environmental	Owner (8)		ASCM 00120	No.			of Abat	tement Cor Environm						
Street Address 280 Huyler Street			00120			Street	Address Box 1	SS	Ontai		Te 8 11 (4 1 4 4	900 5 000	-	
City, State, Zip Code South Hackensack NJ 07606						100000000000000000000000000000000000000		ip Code kensack	NJ 0	7606				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Geyser Fajardo		- 1	Telephor 201-48	ne No. 9-9700			none No 546-2			License 01243				
Start Date (10) 06/13/2019	Schedule 06/20/2		pletion [Date (11)			of OSF e Ana	IA Monitor Iysis						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	-51	20	ent				Addres Knolw	ss rood Ave						
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	nal Facility	Hours			_			ip Code ns NY 10	0603				TI .	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enovat emoliti					Mir Glo	l Containm ni-Enclosure ovebag Pro- n-Exempte	e cedure	_				
		Location	500000		Da		a of					Abaten Typ		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Mai	d Solel intenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/		tos Cont thermal surfa		Material is insula AT, or	I (ACM) ation,	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Decement	Yes	No	N/A		Dino	Inquit	ation			65 LF	X		-	
Basement		X			Pipe	Insul	auOH			UJ LF	Δ		_	
													_	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		Н	JDEP W lauler ID	No.	Cubic of Wa	Yards ste		3901592	- 1. July 1	tered Land			L	
Tristate Transfer City, State		S	W1896	5	Dispo	sal Date	Э	City, Sta	te				-	
Bronx NY Completed by	Title					Signatur	e /	Wayne	sburg	g, Ohio	Date			
Darailys Mora	2 STATE STATE	e Mar	nager			M	(e)	-CJ)			6/03/2	2019		

NOICE# 11587													L	Pr
K10031 (114)	1		ICATION	ate of Nev OF ASBI to NJAC	ESTOS A	BATEM		3	E	C [\mathbb{V}	E	- Comment
Date of Notification (1) 05/13/2019				Building ook Gar			(2)		ı	IUN -	- 5	2019)	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	ddress verside	Drive				8000	-0700				The same of the sa
X EPA X Initial X DEP Amended X DOL Amendment	#			te, Zip Co ork, NY					ASSI	STOS			DL 8	por entered
				Contact						ephone 28734		ber		
			FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATIC	N								
Name of Facil <mark>it</mark> y Where Abatement is Takin Maybrook Gardens - Building 8	g Place (3	3)						Facility (4						
Street Address 89 Maybrook Drive				11-2			Sub Sub	nool (K-12 ochapter 8 ner (i.e. pr	(Oth				ings,	hom
City (5) Maywood							Square I		# of	Floors		BI 60	dg. A	ge
County (6) Bergen			County (Code (7) JSE ONLY)) =		Current Reside	Use (Prior	if bei	ng dem	olishe	ed)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Crown Air Services LLC	Owner (8)		ASCM	1 No.		Name o	of Abaten	nent Cont Solution						
Street Address 478 Albany Street						Street A	Address	gton Ave						
City, State, Zip Code Brooklyn, NY 11203						City, Sta	ate, Zip (
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Telepho				Licens 0134				
Start Date (10)	Schedule		mpletion [Date (11)		Name o	of OSHA		ns Co	orp				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)				Street A	Address	gton Ave		•				_
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other – Describe:						City, Sta	ate, Zip (Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						DIOOK	dyn, iv	/ 11205						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	and the same of th	Renova Demoli				×	Mini-E Glove	ontainmer inclosure bag Proce	edure	Ü				9
	107-000	Locat	V2003113						7				Abate Ty	men
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	Norma ed Sole intena todial (12)	ely by ance/ Staff?		tos Conta thermal s	systems ing, VAT	aterial (A insulatio 「, or		(5	mount Specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
	Yes	No	N/A				2000							
(2) Misc Crawl Spaces	X					Insulat	201-98-0			35 Lnf		X		
Meter Room	X				200.00	Insulat	300000000000000000000000000000000000000			2 Lnf		X		
Laundry Room	X		-		Pipe I	Insulat	ion		9	0 Lnf		Х		
lame of Registered Waste Hauler		1	NJDEP W	/aste	Cubic Y	′ards	1	Name of R	egiste	red La	ndfill			
lewark Carting Inc			Hauler ID 506	No.	of Wast	te	1.00	Γully-tov	1784					
City, State lewark, NJ 07102					Disposa	al Date	0	City, State)/					
Completed by lendy Gorodetsky	Title Office	er			Sig	gnature/		/1	//	1	Date 05/		2019	
•							-/	L			0.000			-

th 11500	State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT D E U E										
N7 11388	IID NO	TIFICATIO		TOS ABATE		10	EGE		<u> </u>	0 0	
Date of Notification (1) 05/13/2019			of Building Ov		r (2)	100 mm	JUN	- 5 20)19	The second second	9
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Address			-		angentia de la companya de la compa		_	0
EPA Initial Amended		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Riverside D				ASBESTO	S CONT ENSING	ROL	&	-
DOL Amendment			State, Zip Code York, NY 1			L	And the second s	Canada and the Control of the Contro		garage, even (il s	
➤ DOH Emergency justification) ➤ DCA Cancellation			of Contact Tarzik				Telephone N 21287349				200
		FA	CILITY INFOR	RMATION							= = =
Name of Faci <mark>lit</mark> y Where Abatement is Takir Maybrook <mark>G</mark> ardens - Building 9	ng Place (3)					Facility (4 hool (K-12					
Street Address			*		□ Su	bchapter 8	.) 3 (Other than K ivate & comme		dings,	hom	٠,
89 Maybrook Drive					Square	:.)	# of Floors		ildg. A		·
Maywood							2		0		
County (6) Bergen			y Code (7) E USE ONLY)		Current Reside		r if being demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Crown Air Services LLC	Owner (8)	ASC	CM No.			ment Cont Solution	NA 100 000 000 00 1 170 00 00				-
Street Address 478 Albany Street					t Address Washin	gton Ave	enue				
City, State, Zip Code				City, S	State, Zip	Code					-
Brooklyn, NY 11203 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Teleph	none No.		hone No.	Y 11205	License	e No.		-	-
				7188	8582600	777	01340				84
Start Date (10) 06/11/2019	07/06/20		n Date (11)		of OSHA estways	Solution	ns Corp				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only One)			Address	aton Av	20110				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:				City, S	State, Zip	gton Ave Code Y 11205					-
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				- BIOC	JKIYII, IN	1 11200	<u> </u>			-	-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novation molition	8		Mini-l Glove	Enclosure ebag Proc	nt with Negativ edure (*) and Non-Fr			e	
	2000	ocation							Abate		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Main Custo	Solely by tenance/ dial Staff? (12)	(i.e. th	Description S Containing In Description De	Material (Ans insulation AT, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
	Yes	No N/A	×				1001.5			te	3
(1) Misc Crawl Space	X			Pipe Insula			490 Lnf	X			
Meter Room 1	X			Pipe Insula			80 Lnf	X			-
Basement	X			Pipe Insula			110 Lnf	X			
Meter Room 2 Name of Registered Waste Hauler	X	NJDEP	Masta	Pipe Insula Cubic Yards		Name of F	120 Lnf Registered Land	Afill X			i de
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		Hauler 4506		of Waste	1		vn RE Facili				
City, State Newark, NJ 07102				Disposal Date	9	City, State	<u> </u>				
Completed by Mendy Gorodetsky	Title Officer	•		Signatur	re	5)		Date 05/13/	2019		==

IN# 1158	59															Pri	t Fo
CY 10031	PAI	O N		CATION	te of New OF ASBE to NJAC 8	STOS	ABATEN		Г	<u></u>	E	C	E		\mathbb{V}		n
Date of Notification (1) 05/13/2019					Building Cook Gard		10: 2	(2)	e de la constitución de la const			JUN	=	5 8	2019		IJ
	Type Notification		1,000	Street Ac 155 Riv	idress verside l	Drive			an facilities in	-		g a thaibh i su dithean	المعرض الكارداء والمرد			- Annahad	
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#			te, Zip Coo				499		ASE	LI	OS (CEN			<u>i. &</u>	
☑ DOH ☑ DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation		1	Name of Brian T	Contact					9259		one N 7349		er			
N DOA	Carlocilation				ITY INFO	RMATI	ON										
Name of Facility Where A Maybrook Gardens -		g Place (3))					Тур	e of Facility (School (K-1	2)							
Street Address 89 Maybrook Drive								×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)					buildi	ings,	hom	i,
City (5) Maywood								Squ	are Feet	# 2	of Fl	oors		BI60	dg. Ag	ge	
County (6) Bergen				County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)	_			rent Use (Pri sidential	or if b	eing	demo	lished	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Crown Air Services I		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		200 CONTRACTOR		atement Cor ays Solution								
Street Address 478 Albany Street							Street . 132 V		ess hington Av	/enu	е						
City, State, Zip Code Brooklyn, NY 11203									Zip Code , NY 1120	5							
Project Manager for Monit				Telephor	ne No.		Teleph 7188				100000	icense					
Start Date (10) 06/13/2019		Schedule		npletion [Date (11)				SHA Monitor ays Solution	ons (Corp)					
Occupancy Status During		-					Street 132 \		ess chington Av	/enu	ie						-
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	ted During Entire ed Outside of Norn	Period of Anal Facility	Hours	ent		_	City, S	tate,	Zip Code n, NY 1120								
Scope of Work (Check All	I That Apply)							,									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			lenova emolit				×		full Containm Mini-Enclosur Blovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedur	re					2	
		0.000	Locati						ion-Exemple	u () a	and r	1011-1-1	lable		Abate		
Location Asbestos-Containing		Use	Normal d Sole	ly by	Asbes		scription taining N		ial (ACM)		Amo	ount					
<u>TO BE ABA</u> In Facili (13)	ATED		intenar todial 5 (12)			therma surfa	l systems icing, VA miscellar	s insi	ulation,		(Spe			Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								- L				Ф	
(4) Misc Crav	vl Space	X				Pipe	Insula	ation	l .		490	Lnt		X			
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		IN	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Regi	stere	d Lan	dfill				_
Newark Carting Inc			H	lauler ID 506		of Wa	ste		Tully-to								
City, State Newark, NJ 07102				ne (1905)		Dispo	sal Date		City, Sta	te							-
Completed by Mendy Gorodetsky		Title Office	er			(Signature	е		_	_		Date 05/		2019		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)						1	* Do n) ot us	e this form fo	or asb	estos	licen	sure	exen	npted	acti	ies.

Pri t Form

INV#	11590TD A TTO	
CKI	00 31 AM	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

m.	E	C	E		7500
		JUN	- 5	2019	
إنا ادا				4013	

C C 1 00 31		(Pursuant	to NJAC	8:60 and	12:120)			.11141	F	Y272-3		
Date of Notification (1) 05/13/2019			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Maybrook Gardens Inc						JUN	5	201	9	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Address 155 Riverside Drive					ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING					
X EPA X DEP X Amended X DOL Amendment			ate, Zip Co			L		LIK.	ENSI	NG	-		
DOL Amendmen	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	New York, NY 10024											
DOH Emergency justification	12/2/2 22/2 22/2	Name of Contact				Telephone Number							
X DCA Cancellation		Brian Tarzik FACILITY INFORMATION				2128734919							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	ng Place (3)	FAC	ILIT INT	JAMATIO	714	Туре	of Facility (4)					
Maybrook Gardens - Building 11							School (K-1			0)			
Street Address 89 Maybrook Drive						×			er than K-1 & commerc		dings,	home	
City (5)							e Feet	- 1	f Floors		Bldg. A	ge	
Maywood								2			0		
County (6) Bergen		County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)				Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Residential							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	ASC	1				ne of Abatement Contractor (9)							
Crown Air Services LLC							ways Solutions Corp						
Street Address 478 Albany Street		Street Addres					ss nington Avenue						
City, State, Zip Code		The second secon				State, Zip Code							
Brooklyn, NY 11203					ooklyn, NY 11205								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telephone No.			Telephone No. License No. 01340								
Start Date (10) 06/24/2019	Completion 19				Name of OSHA Monitor Asbestways Solutions Corp								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	and the second second	2013000		-	Street					-0-4 m 121 = -			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor		irs Ci			132 Washington Avenue								
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe:	ours				ity, State, Zip Code Brooklyn, NY 11205								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					Diooi	Kiyii, i	111 1120						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Rer	novation			×				h Negative	Pressu	ire		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	nolition	olition			Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure								
			1			Nor	n-Exempted	d (*) ar	nd Non-Fria	ble Pro			
1-120	- 1 P	Is Location Normally			Description of						Abatemen Type		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used S			olely by Asbestos Co			escription of ntaining Material (ACM)			Amount			ф	
TO BE ABATED In Facility	ial Staff? (i.e. therm			al systems insulation, acing, VAT, or			(Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	caps		
(13)		(12)		other miscella							air	Encapsulate	
(4) Misc Crawl Space X		No N/A			Incula	tion		510 Lnf		X	-		
(4) Misc Crawl Space Meter Room	X				e Insulation e Insulation			-	15 Lnf		-		
ivieter Room				ripe	ırısuld	นปป			I U LIII	+	-	_	
	+++								,	-	-		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP Waste Cubic Y				Name of	f Registered Landfill						
Newark Carting Inc	-	Hauler ID 4506	No.	of Was	te		Tully-to	wn R	RE Facility	/			
City, State Newark, NJ 07102				Dispos	al Date	/	City, Stat	e)					
Completed by Mendy Gorodetsky	Title Officer			Si	Signature			Date 05/13/2019					
						/			1				
ASB-41 (R-06-08)				/	* Dono	ot use t	this form for	rasbe	stos licensu	re exe	mpted	activ	